Course Name

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

NIT Srinagar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category

Quota
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK
0s
0s
JK
JK

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
14867
58707
2995
10611
6131
26694
6347
10825
6048
8015
3164
5762
17441
18558
4170
8660
13712
23581
4843
8065
9408
11932
3803
6540
17498
40216
6677
10737
26278
40966

Closing Rank
27494
76887
8253
10635
26071
32911
8013
10968
9094
8015
3702
5782
22346
24398
6220
9203
16732
30121
5380
8219
13526
11932
4723
6905
24898
75014
7479
11209
31349
40966



Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (OK] SC Gender-Neutral 7578 8856
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (O] SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 10368 11531



