NIT Srinagar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category									
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank				
Chemical Engineering	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	14867	27494				
Chemical Engineering	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58707	76887				
Chemical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2995	8253				
Chemical Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10611	10635				
Civil Engineering	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	6131	26071				
Civil Engineering	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26694	32911				
Civil Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6347	8013				
Civil Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10825	10968				
Computer Science and Engineering	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	6048	9094				
Computer Science and Engineering	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8015	8015				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3164	3702				
Computer Science and Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5762	5782				
Electrical Engineering	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	17441	22346				
Electrical Engineering	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18558	24398				
Electrical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4170	6220				
Electrical Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8660	9203				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	13712	16732				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23581	30121				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4843	5380				
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8065	8219				
Information Technology	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	9408	13526				
Information Technology	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11932	11932				
Information Technology	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3803	4723				
Information Technology	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6540	6905				
Mechanical Engineering	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	17498	24898				
Mechanical Engineering	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40216	75014				
Mechanical Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6677	7479				
Mechanical Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10737	11209				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	26278	31349				
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40966	40966				

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7578	8856
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10368	11531